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MecTo lof poxaeHus Bpemsa
1. NNAALKO Erop 06 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club, CaHkT-MNeTe2:13.84 60,00
25m:  15.26  15.26 75m: 4754 16,56  125m: 1:22.10 17.30  175m: 1:56.85  17.33
50m: 30.98 15.72 100m: 1:04.80 17.26 150m: 1:39.52 17.42 200m: 2:13.84 16.99
2. AJACbKO Bnagucnas 06 RUS PCCL no nnasaHuio, AKYTCK 2:14.55 52,00
25m:  15.06  15.06 75m: 4857  17.02  125m: 1:23.68 17.59  175m: 1:58.53  17.30
50m: 3155  16.49 100m: 1:06.09  17.52  150m: 1:41.23 17,55  200m: 2:1455  16.02
3. IMPMAPK OmuTpwii 06 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mocksa 2:14.99 45,00
25m: 1540  15.40 75m: 4897 1712 125m: 1:23.75 17.16  175m: 1:58.24  17.38
50m: 31.85  16.45 100m: 1:06.59  17.62  150m: 1:40.86 17.11  200m: 2:14.99  16.75
4. XAHVH Hukuta 06 RUS HOYOP HwxHuin HoBropog 2:15.91 41,00
25m: 1510  15.10 75m:  47.69  16.68  125m: 1:22.82 17.71  175m: 1:58.75  17.82
50m: 31.01 15.91 100m: 1:05.11 17.42 150m: 1:40.93 18.11 200m: 2:15.91 17.16
5. MEJIbHVIK T'eoprwii 06 RUS CLWOP '™OHOCTb Mocksbl', MockBa  2:18.40 37,00
25m:  15.69  15.69 75m:  50.19  17.76  125m: 1:25.79  18.00  175m: 2:01.68  18.06
50m: 3243  16.74 100m: 1:07.79  17.60  150m: 1:43.62  17.83  200m: 2:18.40  16.72
6. BAPKOBCKW Casenuii 06 RUS Hesckas BonHa, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 2:18.53 33,00
25m: 15.98 15.98 75m: 49.85 17.23 125m: 1:25.48 17.98 175m: 2:01.55 18.22
50m:  32.62 16.64 100m: 1:07.50  17.65  150m: 1:43.33  17.85 200m: 2:18.53  16.98
7. AXMEPOB A3u3 07 RUS Akhmerov team, Ydha 2:18.59 30,00
25m:  15.13  15.13 75m:  47.87  16.60  125m: 1:23.46  17.93  175m: 2:01.09  18.81
50m:  31.27 16.14 100m: 1:05.53  17.66  150m: 1:42.28  18.82  200m: 2:18.59  17.50
8. KNMMKYLWWH Makcum 07 BLR TUOP MwuHck 2:18.95 27,00
25m:  16.24  16.24 75m:  50.75  17.24  125m: 1:26.28  17.62  175m: 2:02.04  17.87
50m: 33.51 17.27 100m: 1:08.66 17.91 150m: 1:44.17 17.89 200m: 2:18.95 16.91
9. KOPLWYHOB Bnagucnas 06 RUS CLUOP 3 KanimHuHckuii p, CaHkT-MeTept2:19.68 24,00
25m:  15.65  15.65 75m: 4953 1719  125m: 1:25.22  17.92  175m: 2:01.67  18.10
50m:  32.34  16.69 100m: 1:07.30  17.77  150m: 1:43.57 1835 200m: 2:19.68  18.01
10. THOPWH chepop 06 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mocksa 2:20.23 22,00
25m: 16.66 16.66 75m: 51.80 18.06 125m: 1:27.40 17.59 175m: 2:03.13 17.82
50m:  33.74  17.08 100m: 1:09.81  18.01  150m: 1:4531  17.91  200m: 2:20.23  17.10
11. MATHOWWNH CeaTtocnas 06 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mocksa 2:20.43 20,00
25m: 1543 1543 75m:  50.89 1825  125m: 1:27.65 18.62  175m: 2:03.35  17.88
50m: 32.64 17.21 100m: 1:09.03 18.14 150m: 1:45.47 17.82 200m: 2:20.43 17.08
12. UWNNBbKE Buktop 06 RUS CLWOP '™OHOCTb Mocksbl', MockBa  2:21.12 18,00
25m:  16.17  16.17 75m:  51.32  17.94  125m: 1:27.57 18.35  175m: 2:04.33  18.18
50m:  33.38 17.21 100m: 1:09.22  17.90  150m: 1:46.15 18,58  200m: 2:21.12  16.79
13. WHWAXBAHOB Axmep, 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT - Ne2:21.86" 16,00
25m: 15.32 15.32 75m: 49.90 17.50 125m: 1:27.22 19.01 175m: 2:04.63 18.59
50m: 3240  17.08 100m: 1:08.21  18.31  150m: 1:46.04 18.82  200m: 2:21.86  17.23
14. HWKOHEHKO JaHnnn 06 RUS CLUOP 3 KanvHuHckuii p, CaHkT-Metept2:24.17 14,00
25m:  16.19  16.19 75m:  51.38  17.92  125m: 1:28.40  18.65  175m: 2:06.61  19.19
50m: 33.46 17.27 100m: 1:09.75 18.37 150m: 1:47.42 19.02 200m: 2:24.17 17.56
15. MUJIKNH AnekcaHgp 06 RUS CLU 'BaHTeeBka', IBaHTeeBKa 2:25.37 12,00
25m:  16.31  16.31 75m:  51.97 1814  125m: 1:29.17  18.62  175m: 2:06.54  18.71
50m:  33.83 17.52 100m: 1:10.55 1858  150m: 1:47.83  18.66  200m: 2:25.37  18.83
16. MAMBbILWIEB PeHaTt 06 RUS TIBY «CLlU «KocuHo», Mocksa 2:25.38 10,00
25m: 16.83 16.83 75m: 51.90 17.77 125m: 1:28.90 18.54 175m: 2:06.90 19.08
50m:  34.13  17.30 100m: 1:10.36  18.46  150m: 1:47.82  18.92  200m: 2:25.38  18.48
[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m) https://swim4you.ru/ CuricTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHO permcTpaumn BpeMeHu
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147 OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MecTo

17. WMEJIbKOB AmuTpwii

25m:  16.13  16.13

50m: 33.84 17.71
18. NIECZYPORUK Maciej

25m:  16.50  16.50

50m:  34.08 17.58
19. NEOHOB Huknta

25m; 16.76 16.76

50m: 34.46  17.70
20. AJIEKCEEB Mwupocnas

25m:  17.73  17.73

50m:  36.52  18.79
21. KO3/10OB Makcum

25m:  17.06  17.06

50m:  34.48  17.42
22. TOHHOB lepmaH

25m:  16.89  16.89

50m: 35.46  18.57
23. PECYHEHKO Wnbsa

25m:  17.37  17.37

50m:  35.67 18.30
24. CAMYHWH Ceprei

25m:  17.21  17.21

50m; 35.06 17.85
25. BPE/Ib AmuTpnii

25m:  16.70  16.70

50m: 34.85  18.15
26. CTEMNAHOB bopuc

25m; 17.09 17.09

50m:  36.19  19.10
27. JOBBYLWI Makcum

25m:  16.26  16.26

50m: 34.11  17.85
28. BOKOB KoHCTaHTUH

25m:  17.57 17.57

50m: 35.96  18.39
29. VAITUKAITIS Titas

25m; 17.38 17.38

50m: 36.21  18.83
30. AEEB Makcum

25m: 15.80  15.80

50m; 33.64 17.84
31. BUBKOB PomaH

25m:  18.59  18.59

50m; 37.53 18.94
32. CbICOEB AnekcaHap

25m:  17.69  17.69

50m:  36.88  19.19
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l'op, poxaeHns Bpems
06 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mocksa 2:25.53 9,00
52.47 18,63  125m: 1:30.56 19.20  175m: 2:08.23  18.76
1:11.36 18.89 150m: 1:49.47 18.91 200m: 2:25.53 17.30
06 POL Uks Osemka Siedice 2:26.23 8,00
5253 1845  125m: 1:29.86 18.60  175m: 2:07.95  19.02
1:11.26  18.73  150m: 1:48.93  19.07  200m: 2:26.23  18.28
06 RUS [AKOCL r.Henngoso, r.Hennposo 2:27.49 7,00
5297 1851  125m: 1:31.07 19.02  175m: 2:09.27  19.15
1:12.05  19.08  150m: 1:50.12  19.05  200m: 2:27.49  18.22
07 RUS Tennosckue genbduHbl, Mocksa 2:27.79 6,00
54.96  18.44  125m: 1:32.33  18.81  175m: 2:09.82  18.59
1:13.52 18.56 150m: 1:51.23 18.90 200m: 2:27.79 17.97
07 RUS CUW 'UeHTtp', Ceprues NMocag, 2:27.97 5,00
52.80 1832  125m: 1:31.07 19.07  175m: 2:09.46  19.15
1:12.00  19.20  150m: 1:50.31  19.24  200m: 2:27.97 1851
06 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mocksa 2:29.67 4,00
54.09  18.63  125m: 1:3243  19.08  175m: 2:11.18  19.25
1:13.35  19.26  150m: 1:51.93  19.50  200m: 2:29.67  18.49
07 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpanHa 2:29.98 3,00
54.34  18.67  125m: 1:32.26 1892  175m: 2:10.98  19.61
1:13.34  19.00  150m: 1:51.37  19.11  200m: 2:29.98  19.00
06 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mockea 2:30.95 2,00
53.73 18,67  125m: 1:32.68 19.73  175m: 2:12.48  19.58
1:12.95  19.22  150m: 1:52.90 20.22  200m: 2:30.95  18.47
06 RUS CLUOP 'MOHOCTb Mocksbl', MockBa  2:31.12 1,00
53.82  18.97  125m: 1:33.00 19.80  175m: 2:12.26  19.46
1:13.20  19.38  150m: 1:52.80 19.80  200m: 2:31.12  18.86
07 RUS CK'[AnHamo', MockBa 2:31.51 -
55.68  19.49  125m: 1:35.00 19.22  175m: 2:13.40  18.66
1:15.78  20.10  150m: 1:54.74  19.74  200m: 2:31.51  18.11
06 UKR UA Swim Team, YkpanHa 2:31.53 -
53.11  19.00  125m: 1:33.15 20.12  175m: 2:12.80 19.23
1:13.03  19.92  150m: 1:53.57 20.42  200m: 2:31.53  18.73
07 RUS CLUOP 3 KanuHuHckuin p, CaHkt-MNetep€2:32.70 -
54.82  18.86  125m: 1:34.56 20.09  175m: 2:14.31  19.95
1:14.47  19.65 150m: 1:54.36  19.80  200m: 2:32.70  18.39
06 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 2:32.87 -
55.63  19.42  125m: 1:35.10 19.56  175m: 2:14.47  19.52
1:1554  19.91  150m: 1:54.95 19.85  200m: 2:32.87  18.40
06 RUS ClU 12, BopoHex 2:33.06 -
52.61  18.97  125m: 1:32.94 2047  175m: 2:13.60 19.92
1:12.47  19.86  150m: 1:53.68 20.74  200m: 2:33.06  19.46
06 RUS TbY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCrll6, caHKT neTep€2:33.84 -
56.97  19.44  125m: 1:36.57 19.86  175m: 2:15.18  19.25
1:16.71  19.74  150m: 1:55.93  19.36  200m: 2:33.84  18.66
07 RUS CK'/[AuHamo', Mocksa 2:34.09 -
56.57  19.69  125m: 1:36.09 19.64  175m: 2:15.80 19.51
1:16.45  19.88  150m: 1:56.29  20.20  200m: 2:34.09  18.29

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m)
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHOI perncTpauyy BpemMeHu

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964
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33. UCAEB Bnagumup 07 RUS Mad Wave Swimming Club, CaHkT-INMeTe2:34.80 -
25m: 17.28 17.28 75m: 57.39 20.37 125m: 1:36.21 18.87 175m: 2:15.71 19.66
50m: 37.02 19.74 100m: 1:17.34 19.95 150m: 1:56.05 19.84 200m: 2:34.80 19.09
34. PbIBAKOB ApTém 07 RUS KCLIOP Nel, Teepb 2:37.55 -

25m: 17.73 17.73 75m: 56.02 19.56 125m: 1:36.75 20.07 175m: 2:17.56 19.84
50m: 36.46 18.73 100m: 1:16.68 20.66 150m: 1:57.72 20.97 200m: 2:37.55 19.99

35. CblYYK ne6 07 RUS TBY CLUOP Kup.p-HaCll6, caHkT neTep€2:38.84 -
25m: 17.35 17.35 75m: 56.26 19.66 125m: 1:36.42 19.72 175m: 2:18.62 21.10
50m:  36.60 19.25  100m: 1:16.70  20.44  150m: 1:57.52 21.10  200m: 2:38.84  20.22

36. MAB/OBWNY Hukuta 07 BLR CAHOWOP BonHa, MuHCK 2:41.02 -
25m:  18.95  18.95 75m:  59.47  20.44  125m: 1:41.79 2153  175m: 2:22.46  20.39
50m:  39.03 20.08  100m: 1:20.26  20.79  150m: 2:02.07  20.28  200m: 2:41.02  18.56

37. MAP®EHOB l'epmaH 07 RUS ClWW 12, BopoHex 2:42.67 -

25m: 18.85 18.85 75m: 58.99 20.41 125m: 1:41.55 21.67 175m: 2:23.44 20.62
50m: 38.58 19.73 100m: 1:19.88 20.89 150m: 2:02.82 21.27 200m: 2:42.67 19.23

38. MEJ1IOBLOB Apocnas 07 RUS CLUOP Ne3 K/H CI16, CaHkT-MNeTepbypi2:42.80 -

25m: 18.02 18.02 75m: 58.54 20.86 125m: 1:40.48 21.20 175m: 2:22.46 21.12
50m: 37.68 19.66 100m: 1:19.28 20.74 150m: 2:01.34 20.86 200m: 2:42.80 20.34

39. CABYEHKO AnekcaHap 06 BLR LOP-Bpect 2:43.45 -
25m: 18.86 18.86 75m: 58.78 20.35 125m: 1:40.79 21.12 175m: 2:23.43 21.21
50m: 3843 19,57  100m: 1:19.67  20.89  150m: 2:02.22  21.43  200m: 2:43.45  20.02

40. MUTPOLLUEHKOB Anekceii 07 RUS CK'/AuHamo', Mockea 2:43.80 -
25m:  18.19  18.19 75m:  59.18  21.78  125m: 1:41.08 20.85  175m: 2:23.85 21.14
50m:  37.40 1921  100m: 1:20.23  21.05  150m: 2:02.71  21.63  200m: 2:43.80  19.95

41. TEPMENEB PomaH 07 BLR LIOP-Bpect 2:44.61 -

25m: 18.79 18.79 75m: 59.48 20.91 125m: 1:42.26 21.46 175m: 2:24.69 21.15
50m: 38.57 19.78 100m: 1:20.80 21.32 150m: 2:03.54 21.28 200m: 2:44.61 19.92

42. NbWH Bnagnmnp 07 RUS FITRON, PoctoB-Ha-[JoHy 2:44.68 -

25m: 19.29 19.29 75m: 1:.00.24 20.96 125m: 1:43.93 21.85 175m: 2:25.37 20.31
50m: 39.28 19.99 100m: 1:22.08 21.84 150m: 2:05.06 21.13 200m: 2:44.68 19.31

43. KNENHOB ApceHui 07 RUS CLU Ne82, Mocksa 2:47.62 -
25m:  18.61  18.61 75m:  59.74  20.78  125m: 1:43.40 21.95  175m: 2:27.41  21.90
50m: 38.96 20.35 100m: 1:21.45 21.71 150m: 2:05.51 22.11 200m: 2:47.62 20.21

44. TANYKOB Angpeii 07 RUS CnoptmBHaa wkona 10, r.Mockea 2:49.06 -

25m: 19.21 19.21 75m: 1:01.33 21.33 125m: 1:44.99 21.72 175m: 2:29.44 22.03
50m: 40.00 20.79 100m: 1:23.27 21.94 150m: 2:07.41 22.42 200m: 2:49.06 19.62

45. BOJTTOB Tumodhei 07 RUS TBY 10 'OK CLUOP', JInneuk 2:49.24 -
25m: 19.45 19.45 75m:  1:.01.79 21.42 125m: 1:44.96 21.62 175m: 2:28.53 21.79
50m: 40.37 20.92 100m: 1:23.34 21.55 150m: 2:06.74 21.78 200m: 2:49.24 20.71

46. KUPHOLLKNH Makcum 07 RUS 3nektpoctasb, SneKkTpocTtasib 2:51.30 -
25m:  19.28  19.28 75m: 1:.01.80 22.00 125m: 1:45.89 21.90  175m: 2:29.25  20.47
50m:  39.80 20.52  100m: 1:23.99 2219  150m: 2:08.78 22.89  200m: 2:51.30  22.05

47. NYKbAHKOK Aptem 07 BLR LUOP-Bbpect 2:55.80 -
25m:  19.68  19.68 75m: 1:.03.05 2225 125m: 1:48.76 23.10 200m: 2:55.80  44.13
50m: 40.80 21.12 100m: 1:25.66 22.61 150m: 2:11.67 22.91

48. AOOHWVH Makcum 07 RUS KCLUOP Ne1l, Tepb 2:56.02 -

25m: 21.48 21.48 75m: 1:06.04 22.03 125m: 1:49.95 22.31 175m: 2:34.66 22.35
50m: 44.01 22.53 100m: 1:27.64 21.60 150m: 2:12.31 22.36 200m: 2:56.02 21.36

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m) https://swim4you.ru/ CuricTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHO permcTpaumn BpeMeHu
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147 OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 10.11.2019 17:32 - CTpaHuua 3
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AuctaHuma 22, Manbunkn, 200m Ha cnnHe, 12 - 13 net

MecTo l'op, poxaeHns Bpewms

49. ANEKCEEHKO Tleopruii 07 RUS MaragaHckasa obnactb, MaragaH 2:56.61 -
25m:  20.88  20.88 75m: 1:04.41  21.89  125m: 1:50.03 22.73  175m: 2:3521  22.26
50m: 4252 21.64  100m: 1:27.30 22.89  150m: 2:12.95 22.92  200m: 2:56.61  21.40

50. HOCOB AnekcaHap 07 RUS HOCLUOP 'Oenbun', HmkHMIA HoBropo2:57.96 -
25m:  21.13 2113 75m: 1:04.94 2256  125m: 1:50.30 22.79  175m: 2:35.78  22.50
50m:  42.38 2125  100m: 1:27.51 22,57  150m: 2:13.28 22.98  200m: 2:57.96 22.18

51. KO3AK Unbs 07 BLR LIOP-Bpect 3:00.21 -
25m: 21.21 21.21 75m: 1:05.88 22.78 125m: 1:51.76 22.97 200m: 3:00.21 44.91
50m: 43.10 21.89 100m: 1:28.79 22.91 150m: 2:15.30 23.54

52. TEPACMEHKO ApceHuii 07 BLR  Uopr. >Xno6uH, r. XKnobuH 3:02.53 -
25m:  20.64  20.64 75m: 1:07.11 2345  125m: 1:53.40 22.96  175m: 2:40.14  22.81
50m:  43.66  23.02  100m: 1:30.44  23.33  150m: 2:17.33  23.93  200m: 3:02.53  22.39

53. AYNIbKO AHppeii 07 BLR LUOP-Bbpect 3:05.52 -

25m: 19.30 19.30 75m: 1:05.05 23.31 125m: 1:54.01 26.10 175m: 2:42.85 24.29
50m: 41.74 22.44 100m: 1:27.91 22.86 150m: 2:18.56 24.55 200m: 3:05.52 22.67

DSQ MNMMMEHOB faHuun 06 RUS Tennosckue genbduHbl, Mocksa 2:40.99 -

25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 57.88 20.06 125m: 1:39.37 21.32 175m: 2:20.45 20.65
50m: 37.82 19.48 100m: 1:18.05 20.17 150m: 1:59.80 20.43 200m: 2:40.99 20.54

[iBopeL, BogHbIX BMAOB cnopTa (25m) https://swim4you.ru/ CuricTeMa 3/1EKTPOHHO permcTpaumn BpeMeHu
r. bpecrt, yn. Mockosckas, 147 OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports 10.11.2019 17:32 - CTpaHuua 4
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